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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 10:55 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:27.50 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:27.50 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:38.23 Jana Borović PVKJHN Nikšić 28.12.2024
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 2:44.11 Tara Petrović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 21.06.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 2:57.17 Darija Pop PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 02.11.1998
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 2:54.70 376 36.69 47.87 51.11 39.03
2. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 3:00.14 343 38.72 48.18 50.32 42.92
3. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 3:33.47 206 45.35 54.81 1:03.54 49.77
4. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 3:44.61 177 51.86 58.31 1:07.43 47.01

12 - 13 godina

1. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 2:37.74 511 Q 35.16 41.47 45.24 35.87
2. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 2:44.29 452 Q 33.40 44.51 48.64 37.74
3. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 2:48.49 419 Q 37.60 45.22 48.61 37.06
4. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 2:50.20 406 Q 36.35 46.62 48.96 38.27
5. Hana Bojović 13 Budvanska R, BD 2:53.30 385 37.65 47.20 49.03 39.42
6. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 2:54.31 378 35.53 48.69 47.57 42.52
7. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 3:04.87 317 41.58 47.21 54.05 42.03
8. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 3:08.79 298 43.83 50.23 54.24 40.49
9. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 3:21.97 243 46.25 54.33 57.56 43.83

14 - 15 godina

1. Meta Komelj 10 Triglav, KR 2:36.52 523 Q 34.21 39.51 47.71 35.09
2. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:43.20 461 Q 34.55 43.24 47.06 38.35
3. Justina Pika Lapuh 10 Triglav, KR 2:52.24 392 R 37.65 46.14 50.45 38.00
4. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:59.23 348 38.59 46.50 53.24 40.90
5. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 3:06.98 306 40.29 48.38 56.42 41.89
6. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 3:12.82 279 39.24 48.45 1:00.89 44.24
7. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 3:16.56 264 42.45 50.58 1:01.93 41.60
8. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 3:30.27 215 41.76 57.65 58.34 52.52

16 - 17 godina

1. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 2:39.52 494 Q 34.21 42.88 46.62 35.81
2. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:41.78 473 Q 33.39 42.14 48.29 37.96
3. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 3:27.55 224 40.05 55.01 1:00.61 51.88

Otvoreno/Open

1. Meta Komelj 10 Triglav, KR 2:36.52 523 Q 34.21 39.51 47.71 35.09
2. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 2:37.74 511 Q 35.16 41.47 45.24 35.87
3. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 2:39.52 494 Q 34.21 42.88 46.62 35.81
4. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:41.78 473 Q 33.39 42.14 48.29 37.96
5. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:43.20 461 Q 34.55 43.24 47.06 38.35
6. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 2:44.29 452 Q 33.40 44.51 48.64 37.74
7. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 2:48.49 419 Q 37.60 45.22 48.61 37.06
8. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 2:50.20 406 Q 36.35 46.62 48.96 38.27
9. Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 2:50.58 404 R 37.16 43.58 54.81 35.03

10. Justina Pika Lapuh 10 Triglav, KR 2:52.24 392 R 37.65 46.14 50.45 38.00
11. Hana Bojović 13 Budvanska R, BD 2:53.30 385 37.65 47.20 49.03 39.42
12. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 2:54.31 378 35.53 48.69 47.57 42.52
13. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 2:54.70 376 36.69 47.87 51.11 39.03
14. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:59.23 348 38.59 46.50 53.24 40.90
15. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 3:00.14 343 38.72 48.18 50.32 42.92
16. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 3:04.87 317 41.58 47.21 54.05 42.03
17. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 3:06.98 306 40.29 48.38 56.42 41.89
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 3:08.79 298 43.83 50.23 54.24 40.49
19. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 3:12.82 279 39.24 48.45 1:00.89 44.24
20. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 3:16.56 264 42.45 50.58 1:01.93 41.60
21. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 3:21.97 243 46.25 54.33 57.56 43.83
22. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 3:27.55 224 40.05 55.01 1:00.61 51.88
23. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 3:30.27 215 41.76 57.65 58.34 52.52
24. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 3:33.47 206 45.35 54.81 1:03.54 49.77
25. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 3:44.61 177 51.86 58.31 1:07.43 47.01


